
$2.83

$5.65

$0.27

$0.55

$113.50

$265.00 

$87.50

$206.50 

$2.83

$5.65

$0.28

$0.55

$125.90

$294.05

$98.00

$231.25

September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024 September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025

Life 25K     

Life 50K     

AD&D 25K    

AD&D 50K    

EHC Single    

EHC Family   

Dental Single    

Dental Family   

EHC Single 

EHC Family 

EHC with Dental Care Single 

EHC with Dental Care Family

SUPPLEMENTAL PACKAGE Monthly Premium Rates

$113.50

$265.00

$201.00

$471.50

$125.90

$294.05

$223.90

$525.30

Age 70 Plus      Extended Health Care (EHC)


