



SUPPLEMENTAL PACKAGE Monthly Premium Rates

	September 1, 2023 - August 31, 2024	September 1, 2024 - August 31, 2025
Life 25K	\$2.83	\$2.83
Life 50K	\$5.65	\$5.65
AD&D 25K	\$0.27	\$0.28
AD&D 50K	\$0.55	\$0.55
EHC Single	\$113.50	\$125.90
EHC Family	\$265.00	\$294.05
Dental Single	\$87.50	\$98.00
Dental Family	\$206.50	\$231.25
Age 70 Plus Extended I	Health Care (EHC)	
EHC Single	\$113.50	\$125.90
EHC Family	\$265.00	\$294.05
EHC with Dental Care Single	\$201.00	\$223.90
EHC with Dental Care Family	\$471.50	\$525.30